2
Industrial M
edia Converter
w w w.oring-net work ing.com2-52
IMC-P111FX Series
IMC-P111P Series
Industrial Media Converter   DIN-Rail Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter v2.1 / Oct, 2017
Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with

Warranty 5 years
v2.1 / Oct, 2017Industrial Media Converter   DIN-Rail Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter
Ordering Information
IMC-P1 AB CC -  DD -EE
Code Definition 10/100Base-T(X)
Port Number
100Base-FX Fiber
Port Number Fiber Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option - 1: 1 port - 1: 1 ports -FX: 100Base-FX fiber
-P: 100Base-FX SFP
-MM: Multi-mode
-SS: Single-mode -SC: SC connector
Available
Model
Model Name Description
IMC-P111FX-MM-SC-LV Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, multi-mode,
2Km/1310nm, SC connector, low-voltage power inputs
IMC-P111FX-SS-SC-LV
Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, single-mode,
30Km/1310nm, SC connector, low-voltage power inputs
IMC-P111FX-MM-SC-HV_US Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, multi-mode,
2Km/1310nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, US power cord
IMC-P111FX-SS-SC-HV_US
Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, multi-mode,
2Km/1310nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, UK power cord
IMC-P111FX-MM-SC-HV_UK Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, SFP socket, low-
voltage power inputs
IMC-P111FX-SS-SC-HV_UK Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, single-mode,
30Km/1310nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, UK power cord
IMC-P111FX-MM-SC-HV_EU Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, multi-mode,
2Km/1310nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, EU power cord
IMC-P111FX-SS-SC-HV_EU
Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, single-mode,
30Km/1310nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, EU power cord
IMC-P111FX-MM-SC-HV_JP Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, multi-mode,
2Km/1310nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, JP power cord
  IMC-P111FX-SS-SC-HV_JP
Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, single-mode,
30Km/1310nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, JP power cord
IMC-P111P-LV Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, SFP socket, low-
voltage power inputs
2
Industrial M
edia Converter
w w w.oring-net work ing.com2-56
Available
Model
Model Name Description
IMC-P111P-HV_US Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, SFP socket, high-
voltage power inputs, US power cord
IMC-P111P-HV_UK Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, SFP socket, high-
voltage power inputs, UK power cord
IMC-P111P-HV_EU Industrial IEC 61850-3 Ethernet to fiber media converter with 1x10/100Base-T(X) and 1x100Base-FX, SFP socket, high-